


FCHO
SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
COLLECTION

Flavours That Resonate

At ECHO - BAR | KITCHEN, every sound, smile, and sip
carries forward — just like an echo.

Our signature cocktails are inspired by five words that
define who we are:

VIBRANT - CONTEMPORARY -
ASIAN SOUL - ENERGY -
MEMORABLE

Each creation tells a story of nature, flavour, and emotion —
crafted to leave a lasting impression that echoes long after
the last sip.

In partnership with Belvedere Vodka Phuket Edition, these
drinks celebrate craftsmanship, creativity, and connection
— blending global technique with local inspiration.

//
EVERY SIP IS A STORY.

FVERY STORY LEAVES
AN ECHO.
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THE SIGNATURE
"ECHQO’s take on the famous Sgroppino”

THB 550

 Belvedere Vodka Phuket Edition
 Pullman Lemon Sorbet
« Chandon Brut

Served in a Coupe | Garnish: Double Lemon Twist

Lively and uplifting, like the first echo of morning by the
sea. This cocktail reflects the vibrant spirit of ECHO — fresh,
dynamic, and full of life, carrying the rhythm of Phuket into
every sip.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, - C H Q

SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT. BAR | KITCHEN



fwa/

THE CONFUSED MARTINI
THB 550

« Tanqueray No.10
« Dry Vermouth

« Kaffir Lime Bitters
e Thai Basil

Served in a Martini Glass | Garnish: Tom Yum-Powdered
Cucumber

A minimalist twist on a classic dry martini. This drink
embodies the contemporary spirit of ECHO, blending
modern style with subtle Asian influence.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, - C H Q

SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT. BAR | KITCHEN



»

THE NAITHON WHISPER
THB 530

« Bulleit Rye Whiskey » Tamarind

« Palm Sugar « Ginger

o Chili » Sweet & Sour
+ Soda

Served in a Rock Glass | Garnish: Candied Ginger

Full of rhythm and soul, this drink is the pulse of ECHO's bar,
echoing soulful energy and excitement long after the glass
is empty.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, - C H Q

SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT. BAR | KITCHEN
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THE ECHO JULEP
THB 550

» Glenmorangie 10 Years « Tanqueray Gin
 Chocolate Syrup e Lime
» Orange Bitters

Served in a Julep Cup | Garnish: Fresh Mint
Rich, bold, and punchy... This cocktail reflects the energy

and hospitality of ECHO, leaving a lingering echo of bitter
and sweetness.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, - C H Q

SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT. BAR | KITCHEN



THE ICON
THB 690

« Belvedere Vodka « Ron Zacapa 23 Years
Phuket Edition

» Tepache o Lime

 Roasted Coconut « Iced Pineapple

Served in a Copper Pineapple | Garnish: 24K Gold-Roasted
Pineapple

Luxurious and unforgettable, this cocktail is a golden echo
of ECHO itself — a memory that shines long after the night
is over.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, - C H Q

SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT. BAR | KITCHEN



() FCHO CHAMPACGNE

SHECTION

MOET & CHANDON | BRUT IMPERIAL | NV | PICCOLO (200ML)
MOET & CHANDON | BRUT IMPERIAL | NV

MOET & CHANDON | BRUT IMPERIAL ROSE | NV

MOET & CHANDON | BRUT IMPERIAL MAGNUM 1.5L | NV
VEUVE CLICQUOT | BRUT YELLOW LABEL | NV

DOM PERIGNON | 2012 | BRUT

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE | 171EME EDITION BRUT | NV

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC | BRUT GOLD | NV

D WINE BY GIASS

glass

SPARKLING WINE

chandon | rosé brut | australia | yara valley 390

WHITE WINE

sauvignon blanc | babich | new zealand | 390
marlborough

chardonnay | terrazas | reserva | argentina | 410
mendoza

RED WINE

pinot noir | babich | new zealand | marlborough 390

malbec | terrazas | reserva | argentina | mendoza 410

ROSE WINE

aix | france | coteaux d'aix en provence 450

WINE IS BOTTLED
POETRY.

Price

990
5,900
6,900
12,900
6,900
21,000

20,000

33,000

Price

carafe bottle

- 1900

- 1900

- 2,000

660 1,900
690 2,000

- 2,300

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, - C H Q

SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

BAR | KITCHEN



FCHO WHITE WINE
SHECITION

pinot grigio | piccini | veneto | italy | 2024

sauvignon blanc | babich | marlborough | new zealand | 2023

chardonnay | victoria park | south-australia | australia | 2022

chardonnay | robert mondavi private selection vint | california |
usa | 2021

riesling | mr. riggs watervale | clare valley | australia | 2022

chardonnay | jj vincent pouilly-fuissé marie antoinette | burgundy |
france | 2021

chardonnay | robert mondavi winery napa valley | napa valley |
usa | 2018

sauvignon blanc | fournier sancerre les belles vignes | loire |
france | 2023

sauvignon blanc | cloudy bay | marlborough | new zealand | 2023

FCHO RED WINE
SHECGIION

merlot | montes classic | colchagua valley | chile | 2022

pinot noir | babich | marlborough | new zealand | 2023

sangiovese | piccini | chianti classico | tuscany | italy | 2023
shiraz | mr riggs the truant | mclaren valley | australia | 2021

cabernet sauvignon | robert mondavi private selection vint |
california | usa | 2023

shiraz | howard park flint rock | frankland river | australia | 2019

cabernet sauvignon | howard park miamup | frankland river |
australia | 2023

valpolicella | satori “regolo” ripasso classico superiore | veneto |
italy | 2019

chateau grand lartigues | saint emilion | france | 2019

pinor noir | spy valley envoy | marlborough | new zealand | 2016
sangiovese | piccini brunello di montalcino | tuscany | italy | 2018
pinot noir | ruris amor bourgogne | burgundy | france | 2019
shiraz | hardy's eileen | mclaren valley | australia | 2020

bordeaux blend | dourthe | grands terroir margaux | france | 2020

Price

1,800
1,900

1,900
2,200

2,700
3,800

4,500

4,900

5,900

Price
1,800

1,900

2,100
2,100
2,200

2,400
2,500

3,250

3,500
4,900
5,200
5,900
5,900
5,900

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, - C H Q

SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT. BAR | KITCHEN



€9 CIASSIC COCKIAILS

Price
DAIQUIRI 340
captain morgan white rum, triple sec, lime juice and sugar syrup
MOJITO 340
captain morgan white rum, lime, brown sugar, mint
and soda water
NEGRONI 390
tanqueray gin, campari and martini rosso
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 430
captain morgan white rum, belvedere vodka phuket edition,
tanqueray gin, don julio blanco tequila, triple sec,
lime juice and coca cola
PINA COLADA 340
captain morgan white rum, malibu, pineapple juice
and coconut milk
COSMOPOLITAN 530
belvedere vodka phuket edition, triple sec, cranberry juice,
lime juice and sugar syrup
MAI TAI 340
captain morgan white rum, captain morgan dark rum, orange
liqueur, pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juice and grenadine
SEX ON THE BEACH 440
belvedere vodka phuket edition, peach liqueur, cranberry juice,
passion fruit, lime juice and sugar syrup
CAIPIROSKA 440
belvedere vodka phuket edition, lime and brown sugar
WHISKEY SOUR 380
bulleit rye whiskey, lime juice, sugar syrup and bitter
CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ 390
ESPRESSO MARTINI 490

belvedere vodka phuket edition,kahlua, espresso shot

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, : C M Q

SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT. BAR | KITCHEN



BEVERACES 0.0% ABV

SOBER SPIRITS

“authentic taste from real spirits”
0.0% alcohol - 0 sugar - glutenfree - vegan

SOBER SPIRITS GIN 0.0%
SOBER SPIRITS RUM 0.0%
SOBER SPIRITS BOURBON WHISKEY 0.0%

SIGNATURE
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

“can't taste the difference”

HOLY CUCUMBER
sober spirits gin 0.0%, thai holy basil syrup, lime juice,
cucumber and topped up with tonic water

THE PASSIONIST
sober spirits rum 0.0%, passionfruit puree,
caramalized mango, organic thai honey, lime juice

SOBER SOUR

sober spirits bourbon whiskey 0.0%,
oven-baked phuket pineapple, roasted coconut,
organic canadian maple syrup, lime juice

WINE TIME

dealcoholized wine - no added aromas - low calories
“wine flies when you are having fun"

CHAVIN ZERO CHARDONNAY
CHAVIN ZERO SYRAH

ORGANIC BUBBLY

worlds best non-alcoholic sparkling wine - made in France
“sparkling elegance at its best"

FRENCH BLOOM LE BLANC
FRENCH BLOOM LE ROSE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

“as refreshing as a real one"

HEINEKEN 0.0%

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT,
SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

360
360

360

390

390

390

2,550

2,550

2,900

3,200

190



€3 APERITIF

martini extra dry
martini rosso
martini bianco

campari

@ BIINDED WHISKY

johnnie walker red label
johnnie walker black label
johnnie walker gold label
johnnie walker blue label
copper dog

@ IRISH WHISKEY

jameson

© BOURBON WHISKE/

bulleit bourbon
bulleit rye

@D SINGIE MAIT

glenmorangie 10 years
singleton 12 years
ardbeg 10 years
talisker 10 years

) VODKA

ketel one
belvedere vodka phuket edition

smirnoff

Price

250
250
250
290

Price
230

320
420
990
380

Price

290

Price

390
420

Price

550
690
560
590

Price
350

390
280

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, - C H Q

SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

BAR | KITCHEN



RUM

captain morgan white rum
captain morgan dark rum
ron zacapa 23 years

@) TFOUIIA

don julio blanco
don julio reposado

() CN

tanqueray
gordon's dry

@ COCNA

hennessy V.S,
hennessey X.0.
hennessy V.5.0.p

@ 1IOURR

baileys irish cream
grand marnier
kahlua

amaretto
bénédictine d.o.m.

LIFEIS A COOL
DRINKON A HOT DAY.
SAVOURITON
YOURTHRISTY LIP.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT,
SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

Price
280

280
420

Price
390

520

Price

320
280

Price
390

990
450

Price
280

290
290
250
290

-CHO

BAR | KITCHEN



€ DRAFT BFFR

Price
heineken 220
@ Price
chang 170
singha 170
@ Price
asahi 190
corona extra 230
heineken 190
san miguel light 170
@ Price
BE ZEN 240
banana, strawberry, apple juice and mango

() PULLMAN ATTITUDE 240

mint, lime juice and sugar syrup
HONEY FRESH 260
strawberry, passion fruit, cashew juice and honey
. Price
young coconut 160
mango 210
pineapple 210
watermelon 210
CHILLED JUICK

Price
apple 190
orange 190
tomato 190

TOME."DRINK RESPONSIBLY"™.
MEANS DON'TSPILLIT.

@ neRs. —
ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, - C H Q

SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT. BAR | KITCHEN



©) SO DRINK

coca cola / coca cola light
sprite

fanta orange

schweppes lemon soda
schweppes tonic
schweppes ginger ale
soda water

red bull (europe edition)

MINERAL WATER

evian, still 330ml

evian, still 750ml

evian, sparkling 330ml

evian, sparkling 750ml
9 COFFEE (hot or iced)
americano

ristretto

espresso

double espresso
cappuccino
latte

macchiato
mocha

) HARNE/ & SONS TFA

EARL GREY

flavored black tea with natural oil of bergamot

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

black tea: 100% chinese keemun

PARIS
blend of black tea & oolong tea with black currant,
caramel and vanilla

ORGANIC PEPPERMINT HERBAL

caffeine-free herbal with 100% organic

RASPBERRY HERBAL

caffeine-free blend of raspberry, rosehips, hibiscus,
spearmint, and peppermint

JASMINE

green tea with jasmine

JAPANESE SENCHA

green tea from central shizuoka province

CHAMOMILE
chamomile selected from the finest egyptian
chamomile flowers

o0

TEAISTO THE BODY
ASMUSICISTOTHESOUL.
I

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT,
SUBJECTTO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

Price

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
190

Price
170

270
190
290

Price

140
120
120
160
160
160
150
160

Price
140
140

140

140

140

140
140

140

-CHO

BAR | KITCHEN









