



ECHO SIGNATURE COCKTAIL COLLECTION

Flavours That Resonate

At ECHO – BAR | KITCHEN, every sound, smile, and sip carries forward — just like an echo.

Our signature cocktails are inspired by five words that define who we are:

VIBRANT – CONTEMPORARY – ASIAN SOUL – ENERGY – MEMORABLE

Each creation tells a story of nature, flavour, and emotion — crafted to leave a lasting impression that echoes long after the last sip.

In partnership with Belvedere Vodka Phuket Edition, these drinks celebrate craftsmanship, creativity, and connection — blending global technique with local inspiration.

EVERY SIP IS A STORY.
EVERY STORY LEAVES
AN **ECHO.**





THE SIGNATURE "ECHO's take on the famous Sgroppino"

THB 550

- Belvedere Vodka Phuket Edition
- Pullman Lemon Sorbet
- Chandon Brut

Served in a Coupe | Garnish: Double Lemon Twist

Lively and uplifting, like the first echo of morning by the sea. This cocktail reflects the vibrant spirit of ECHO — fresh, dynamic, and full of life, carrying the rhythm of Phuket into every sip.







THE CONFUSED MARTINI

THB 550

- Tanqueray No.10
- Dry Vermouth
- Kaffir Lime Bitters
- Thai Basil

Served in a Martini Glass | Garnish: Tom Yum-Powdered Cucumber

A minimalist twist on a classic dry martini. This drink embodies the contemporary spirit of ECHO, blending modern style with subtle Asian influence.







THE NAITHON WHISPER

THB 530

- Bulleit Rye Whiskey
- Palm Sugar
- Chili
- Soda

- Tamarind
- Ginger
- Sweet & Sour

Served in a Rock Glass | Garnish: Candied Ginger

Full of rhythm and soul, this drink is the pulse of ECHO's bar, echoing soulful energy and excitement long after the glass is empty.







THB 550

- Glenmorangie 10 Years
- Chocolate Syrup
- Orange Bitters
- Tanqueray Gin
 - Lime

Served in a Julep Cup | Garnish: Fresh Mint

Rich, bold, and punchy... This cocktail reflects the energy and hospitality of ECHO, leaving a lingering echo of bitter and sweetness.







THE ICON

THB 690

- Belvedere Vodka Phuket Edition
- Tepache
- Roasted Coconut
- Ron Zacapa 23 Years
- Lime
- Iced Pineapple

Served in a Copper Pineapple | Garnish: 24K Gold-Roasted Pineapple

Luxurious and unforgettable, this cocktail is a golden echo of ECHO itself — a memory that shines long after the night is over.











MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL NV PICCOLO (200ML)	Price 990
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL NV	5,900
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ NV	6,900
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL MAGNUM 1.5L NV	12,900
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT YELLOW LABEL NV	6,900
DOM PÉRIGNON 2012 BRUT	21,000
KRUG GRANDE CUVÉE 171ÈME ÉDITION BRUT NV	20,000
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT GOLD NV	33,000

WINE BY GLASS

SPARKLING WINE	glass	carafe	bottle
chandon rosé brut australia yara valley	390	-	1,900
WHITE WINE			
sauvignon blanc babich new zealand marlborough	390	-	1,900
chardonnay terrazas reserva argentina mendoza	410	-	2,000
RED WINE			
pinot noir babich new zealand marlborough	390	660	1,900
malbec terrazas reserva argentina mendoza	410	690	2,000
ROSÉ WINE			
aix france coteaux d'aix en provence	450	-	2,300





Price





	Price
pinot grigio piccini veneto italy 2024	1,800
sauvignon blanc babich marlborough new zealand 2023	1,900
chardonnay victoria park south-australia australia 2022	1,900
chardonnay robert mondavi private selection vint california usa 2021	2,200
riesling mr. riggs watervale clare valley australia 2022	2,700
chardonnay jj vincent pouilly-fuissé marie antoinette burgundy france 2021	3,800
chardonnay robert mondavi winery napa valley napa valley usa 2018	4,500
sauvignon blanc fournier sancerre les belles vignes loire france 2023	4,900
sauvignon blanc cloudy bay marlborough new zealand 2023	5,900



	Price
merlot montes classic colchagua valley chile 2022	1,800
pinot noir babich marlborough new zealand 2023	1,900
sangiovese piccini chianti classico tuscany italy 2023	2,100
shiraz mr riggs the truant mclaren valley australia 2021	2,100
cabernet sauvignon robert mondavi private selection vint california usa 2023	2,200
shiraz howard park flint rock frankland river australia 2019	2,400
cabernet sauvignon howard park miamup frankland river australia 2023	2,500
valpolicella satori "regolo" ripasso classico superiore veneto italy 2019	3,250
château grand lartigues saint emilion france 2019	3,500
pinor noir spy valley envoy marlborough new zealand 2016	4,900
sangiovese piccini brunello di montalcino tuscany italy 2018	5,200
pinot noir ruris amor bourgogne burgundy france 2019	5,900
shiraz hardy's eileen mclaren valley australia 2020	5,900
bordeaux blend dourthe grands terroir margaux france 2020	5,900







DAIQUIRI captain morgan white rum, triple sec, lime juice and sugar syrup	Price 340
MOJITO captain morgan white rum, lime, brown sugar, mint and soda water	340
NEGRONI tanqueray gin, campari and martini rosso	390
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA captain morgan white rum, belvedere vodka phuket edition, tanqueray gin, don julio blanco tequila, triple sec, lime juice and coca cola	430
PIÑA COLADA captain morgan white rum, malibu, pineapple juice and coconut milk	340
COSMOPOLITAN belvedere vodka phuket edition, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice and sugar syrup	530
MAI TAI captain morgan white rum, captain morgan dark rum, orange liqueur, pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juice and grenadine	340
SEX ON THE BEACH belvedere vodka phuket edition, peach liqueur, cranberry juice, passion fruit, lime juice and sugar syrup	440
CAIPIROSKA belvedere vodka phuket edition, lime and brown sugar	440
WHISKEY SOUR bulleit rye whiskey, lime juice, sugar syrup and bitter	380
CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ	390
ESPRESSO MARTINI belvedere vodka phuket edition,kahlua, espresso shot	490







	Price
SOBER SPIRITS "authentic taste from real spirits" 0.0% alcohol - 0 sugar - glutenfree - vegan	
SOBER SPIRITS GIN 0.0%	360
SOBER SPIRITS RUM 0.0%	360
SOBER SPIRITS BOURBON WHISKEY 0.0%	360
SIGNATURE	
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS "can't taste the difference"	
HOLY CUCUMBER sober spirits gin 0.0%, thai holy basil syrup, lime juice, cucumber and topped up with tonic water	390
THE PASSIONIST sober spirits rum 0.0%, passionfruit puree, caramalized mango, organic thai honey, lime juice	390
SOBER SOUR sober spirits bourbon whiskey 0.0%, oven-baked phuket pineapple, roasted coconut, organic canadian maple syrup, lime juice	390
WINE TIME dealcoholized wine - no added aromas - low calories "wine flies when you are having fun"	
CHAVIN ZÉRO CHARDONNAY	2,550
CHAVIN ZÉRO SYRAH	2,550
ORGANIC BUBBLY worlds best non-alcoholic sparkling wine – made in France "sparkling elegance at its best"	
FRENCH BLOOM LE BLANC	2,900
FRENCH BLOOM LE ROSÉ	3,200
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER "as refreshing as a real one"	



190

HEINEKEN 0.0%



	Price
martini extra dry	250
martini rosso	250
martini bianco	250
campari	290

BLENDED WHISKY

Price
230
320
420
990
380

📤 IRISH WHISKEY

jameson 290

BOURBON WHISKEY

bulleit bourbon 390 bulleit rye 420

SINGLE MALT

		Price
glenmorangie	10 years	550
singleton	12 years	690
ardbeg	10 years	560
talisker	10 years	590



	FIICE
ketel one	350
belvedere vodka phuket edition	390
smirnoff	280



RUM		Price
captain morgan white rum		280
captain morgan dark rum		280
ron zacapa	23 years	420

TEQUILA	Price
don julio blanco	390
don julio reposado	520

GIN	Price
tanqueray	320
gordon's dry	280

₽ Ÿ	COGNAC	Price
		Price
hennessy	v.s.	390
hennessey	х.о.	990
hennessy	v.s.o.p	450

	Price
baileys irish cream	280
grand marnier	290
kahlúa	290
amaretto	250
bénédictine d.o.m.	290



LIFE IS A COOL DRINK ON A HOT DAY. SAVOUR ITON YOUR THRISTY LIP.



	DRAFT	BEER
heineken		

220

Price



chang 170 singha 170



asahi 190
corona extra 230
heineken 190
san miguel light 170



BE ZEN
banana, strawberry, apple juice and mango

PULLMAN ATTITUDE
mint, lime juice and sugar syrup

HONEY FRESH
strawberry, passion fruit, cashew juice and honey

FRESH JUICE

young coconut 160
mango 210
pineapple 210
watermelon 210



apple 190 orange 190 tomato 190



TO ME. "DRINK RESPONSIBLY". MEANS DON'T SPILL IT.





SOFT D	ADINIK	
U OOFI D	/KIIXIX	Price
coca cola / coca cola light		110
sprite		110
fanta orange		110
schweppes lemon soda		110
schweppes tonic		110
schweppes ginger ale		110
soda water		110
red bull (europe edition)		190
AMNERAL	L WATER	
evian, still	330ml	Price 170
evian, still	750ml	270
evian, sparkling	330ml	190
evian, sparkling	750ml	290
		270
COFFE	(hot or iced)	
americano		Price 140
ristretto		120
espresso		120
double espresso		160
cappuccino		160
latte		160
macchiato		150
mocha		160
HARNEY	' & SONS	
TADI CDEV		Price 140
EARL GREY flavored black tea with natural	oil of bergamot	140
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3	140
black tea: 100% chinese keemu	n	
PARIS		140
blend of black tea & oolong tea caramel and vanilla	with black currant,	
ORGANIC PEPPERMIN caffeine-free herbal with 100%		140
RASPBERRY HERBAL	11 1211	140
caffeine-free blend of raspberry spearmint, and peppermint	r, rosenips, nibiscus,	
JASMINE green tea with jasmine		140
JAPANESE SENCHA green tea from central shizuoka	a province	140
CHAMOMILE chamomile selected from the fin chamomile flowers	nest egyptian	140
66		



TEA IS TO THE BODY AS MUSIC IS TO THE SOUL.



THE CONTRACTOR SIVING OUR EARTH

WE'VE PUT AWAY DRINKING STRAWS IN AN EFFORT TO REDUCE PLASTIC WASTE, AND ONLY GIVE THEM OUT IF YOU SPECIFICALLY ASK FOR ONE.



